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285882 Adams , Jaisa F 8 - X
246449 Applegate  , Garrett M 10 2015 X
224068 Applegate , Abby F 10 2015 X
212119 Berry , Eric M 11 2014 X
294599 Blake , Keyan M 7 - X
294600 Blake , Shania F 9 2016 X
268442 Bolander , Trey  M 9 2016 X
212890 Box , Haley F 11 2014 C
243169 Bradford , Hunter M 10 2015 X
256200 Brooks , Hannah F 9 2016 X
239908 Brown , Erin F 10 2015 X
251725 Bryan , Faith F 10 2015 C
272266 Buckler , Trinity F 10 2015 X
212649 Buckner , Kacee F 9 2016 X
154581 Buckner , Montanna F 11 2014 X/C
294601 Burns , Izaia M 8 - X
201808 Burriss , Ashlee F 12 2013 X
239332 Burriss , Triston M 10 2015 X
212888 Butler , Brooke F 11 2014 C
212889 Butler , Katie F 11 2014 C
212142 Calder , Logan M 11 2014 X
294602 Carpenter , Carissa F 7 - X
285883 Caskey , Candice F 8 - X
255582 Caudill , Brayden M 9 2016 X
160503 Caudill , Kylee F 12 2013 X/C
251728 Clark , Angelina F 10 2015 C
294603 Clark , Kristen F 7 - X
279476 Clayton  , Scott M 10 2015 X
201811 Clemons , Brianna F 11 2014 X
212121 Cochran , Kirkland M 11 2014 X
230277 Collins , Austin M 11 2014 X
272283 Cooper , Abbey F 9 2016 C
268435 Cooper , Noah M 9 2016 X
183359 Cornette , Whitney F 11 2014 X
138151 Cortez , Jalyssa F 11 2014 X
212125 Cottingham , Logan M 11 2014 X
285885 DSousa , Cheyenne F 7 - X
202880 Downey , Kaitlyn F 11 2014 X
212875 Draper , Robert M 11 2014 X
239909 Duff , Bailey F 10 2015 X
290445 Dummitt , Sydni F 9 2016 X
144833 Eldridge , McKenna F 12 2013 X
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202848 Ellis , Trevin M 12 2013 X
272284 Elmouni , Miriam F 9 2016 C
224067 Evans , Hailey F 10 2015 X
171300 Evans , Jaycee F 11 2014 X
251726 Evans , Lauren F 10 2015 C
229667 Flannigan , Maddie F 10 2015 X/C
268440 Flinders , Trey M 9 2016 X
268438 Frye , Dalton M 9 2016 X
138149 Frye , Erica F 12 2011 X
144834 Ginn , Haylee F 10 2015 X
273220 Ginn , Isaac M 9 2016 X
268439 Grayson , David M 10 2015 X
290446 Gumm , Peyton F 9 2016 X
262687 Hall , Benji M 11 2014 X
183362 Hamilton , Hannah F 12 2013 X
294604 Hamm , Jasmine F 9 2016 X
160502 Hardy , Haley F 12 2013 C
294605 Harmon , Josiah M 7 - X
290444 Hartley , Alissa F 9 2016 X
260102 Hartley , Kelly F 11 2014 X
229648 Hawks , Charla F 9 2016 C
294606 Hobbs , Maleah  F 9 2016 X
256196 Horsley , Aliyah F 9 2016 X
212133 Horsley , Dalton M 11 2014 X
294607 Howard , Austin M 7 - X
212123 Howard , Justin M 11 2014 X
239339 Irey , Randy M 10 2015 X
124737 Johnson , Baesha F 11 2014 X
294618 Johnson , Taelyn F 7 - X
262688 Jordan , Hunter M 8 - X
232453 Jordan , Isaac M 9 2016 X
160501 Kallner , Brooke F 12 2013 C
202892 Kelly , Isaac M 11 2014 X
171576 Kennedy , Damon M 10 2015 X
256195 Lawhun , Jessi F 9 2016 X
239284 Lehn , Zach M 10 2015 X
256198 Lewis , Macy F 9 2016 X
217728 Liles , Logan M 8 - X
285884 Liles , Madison F 8 - X
268436 Lowe , Hunter M 9 2016 X
294608 Lumpkins , Caiden M 7 - X
262689 Lumpkins , Nathan M 12 2013 X
268444 Lykins , Blayne M 11 2014 X
212878 Lykins , Bravin M 12 2013 X
273213 Mack , Christian M 10 2015 X
272285 Madden , Elisabeth F 9 2016 X/C
239886 Manning , Isaiah M 12 2013 X
290447 McAdams , Shandria F 9 2016 X
256199 McGlone , Payton F 9 2016 X
262690 McNamara , Kelly F 10 2015 X
262694 McNamara , Leisha F 11 2014 X
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285881 McRoberts , Madison F 9 2016 X
183294 McRoberts , Mason M 12 2013 X
272268 Myer , Gabby F 9 2016 X
251724 Nolan , Haley F 10 2015 C
255581 OKeefe , Sam M 9 2016 X
223851 Offut , Tay M 11 2014 X
279278 Oney  , Brenden M 10 2015 X
268443 Osborne , Michael M 12 2013 X
272261 Owens , Leigh-Allison F 10 2015 X
144831 Parks , Chelse F 12 2013 X
294609 Parks , Tyler M 7 - X
232455 Passarella , Bryson M 12 2013 X
294610 Pence , Sarah F 7 - X
138082 Pick , Abby F 11 2014 X
183234 Plank , Austin M 12 2013 X
202882 Plank , Elizabeth F 10 2015 X
272286 Porter , Linzee F 9 2016 X/C
212136 Poynter , Chase M 11 2014 X
144830 Poynter , Hayley F 12 2013 X
220231 Prater , Madison F 11 2014 X
201810 Pruitt , Sydni F 11 2014 X/C
262691 Rawlins , Elvy M 8 - X
268441 Rayburn , Nathan M 11 2014 X
239342 Riley , Darrin M 10 2015 X
223874 Ripato , Cody M 11 2014 X
239341 Rister , Josh M 10 2015 X
239281 Robersion , Zach M 10 2015 X
294611 Rogers , Jana F 9 2016 X
232456 Ruark , Elijah M 9 2016 X
154578 Ruckel , Cameron M 10 2015 X
239913 Rucker , Kirby F 10 2015 X
202860 Ruggles , Austin M 10 2015 X
138638 Ruggles , Haley F 12 2013 X
265579 Sartin , Avery M 7 - X
232457 Sexton , Dallas M 10 2015 X
256197 Short , Emily F 9 2016 X
294612 Simonetti , Darian M 9 2016 X
251727 Simonetti , Neisha F 10 2015 C
230276 Simonnetti , Marty M 11 2014 X
212645 Sizemore , Lexie F 10 2015 X
260802 Sparks , Mark M 10 2015 X
171299 Spencer , Maddie F 11 2014 X
142087 Stamm , Haylee F 12 2013 X/C
272287 Stanfield , Madison F 9 2016 C
268437 Stedman , Morgan M 9 2016 X
223857 Stone , Byron M 11 2014 X
183313 Stone , Landon M 12 2013 X
202864 Stone , Parker M 10 2015 X
294613 Suttles , Maleah F 7 - X
239294 Sweet , Andrew M 10 2015 X
239338 Swingler , Kenton M 10 2015 X
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212131 Thayer , Brady M 12 2013 X
260106 Thayer , Gabby F 10 2015 X
239866 Thoroughman , William  M 10 2015 X
195077 Trevin , Ellis M 12 2013 X
202884 Tully , Tierra F 10 2015 X
260105 Tumey , Lexie F 10 2015 X
212876 Underwood , Ethan M 12 2013 X
183252 Underwood , Tanner M 12 2013 X
273217 VanBibber , Austin M 12 2013 X
171298 Voyles , Allison F 11 2014 X
224069 Walker , Bree F 10 2015 X
223876 Wallingford , Bryce M 11 2014 X
265578 Walters , Kade M 7 - X
262692 Watson , Devin M 11 2014 X
294614 Weitz , Kylie F 7 - X
294615 Welch , Madison F 8 - X
183368 Wellman , Kennedy F 11 2014 X
202866 White , Michael M 10 2015 X
255580 Willis , Tanner M 9 2016 X
223875 Willis , Tate M 11 2014 X
255578 Wright , Seth M 10 2015 X
171296 Yates , Gracie F 11 2014 X
294616 Yates , Maylee F 7 - X
215646 Yates , Wyatt M 9 2016 X
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Varsity
Baseball

Applegate , Garrett 
Collins, Austin 

X Grayson, David 
X Hickle, Taylor 

Irey, Randy 
X Kelly, Isaac 

OKeefe, Sam 
Simonnetti, Marty 
Sparks, Mark 
Sweet, Andrew 

X Thompson, James 
X Tolliver, Trace 

Wallingford, Bryce 
X Willis, Tanner 

Willis, Tate 
Wright, Seth 
Yates, Wyatt 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

X Applegate , Garrett 
Caudill, Brayden 
Ellis, Trevin 
Kelly, Isaac 

X Mack, Christian 
Offut, Tay 
OKeefe, Sam 

X Plank, Austin 
Ripato, Cody 
Robersion, Zach 
Ruckel, Cameron 
Ruggles, Austin 
Stone, Byron 
Stone, Parker 

X Tackett, Trace 
X Thomas, Brady 

Trevin, Ellis 
Wallingford, Bryce 
Willis, Tanner 
Wright, Seth 
Yates, Wyatt 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Applegate, Abby 
Cortez, Jalyssa 
Evans, Hailey 
Evans, Jaycee 
Frye, Erica 
Horsley, Aliyah 
Lewis, Macy 
McGlone, Payton 
Pick, Abby 
Tully, Tierra 
Voyles, Allison 
Walker, Bree 
Yates, Gracie 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Box, Haley 
Bryan, Faith 
Buckner, Montanna 
Butler, Brooke 
Butler, Katie 
Caudill, Kylee 
Clark, Angelina 
Cooper, Abbey 
Elmouni, Miriam 
Evans, Lauren 
Flannigan, Maddie 

X Hackworth, Baylee 
Hardy, Haley 
Hawks, Charla 
Kallner, Brooke 
Madden, Elisabeth 
Nolan, Haley 
Porter, Linzee 
Pruitt, Sydni 
Simonetti, Neisha 
Stamm, Haylee 

X Stamper, Savannah 
Stanfield, Madison 

Varsity
Football

Applegate , Garrett 
Berry, Eric 

X Bevins, Lathan 
Bolander, Trey  
Bradford, Hunter 
Burriss, Triston 
Calder, Logan 
Caudill, Brayden 
Clayton , Scott 
Cochran, Kirkland 
Cooper, Noah 
Cottingham, Logan 
Flinders, Trey 

X Fraley, James 
X Fraley, Winfred 

Frye, Dalton 
Ginn, Isaac 
Grayson, David 

X Hamilton, Noah 
X Horsley, Timmy 

Howard, Justin 
Irey, Randy 
Kelly, Isaac 
Lehn, Zach 

X Levi, Malone 
Lowe, Hunter 
Lykins, Blayne 
Mack, Christian 

X Malone, Levi 
Manning, Isaiah 

X Martin, Michael 
McRoberts, Mason 
Offut, Tay 
Oney , Brenden 

Osborne, Michael 
Passarella, Bryson 
Plank, Austin 
Poynter, Chase 
Rayburn, Nathan 
Riley, Darrin 
Rister, Josh 

X Robersion, Zach 
Sexton, Dallas 
Simonnetti, Marty 

X Smith, Dallas 
Stedman, Morgan 

X Stone, Dustin 
Stone, Landon 

X Sweet, Andrew 
Swingler, Kenton 
Thayer, Brady 
Thoroughman, William  
Underwood, Ethan 
Underwood, Tanner 
VanBibber, Austin 
White, Michael 

X Williams, Brandon 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Burriss, Ashlee 
Caudill, Kylee 
Clemons, Brianna 
Cortez, Jalyssa 
Duff, Bailey 
Dummitt, Sydni 
Evans, Hailey 

X Evans, Jaycee 
Flannigan, Maddie 
Ginn, Haylee 
Gumm, Peyton 
Hartley, Alissa 
Hartley, Kelly 
Lawhun, Jessi 
Madden, Elisabeth 
McAdams, Shandria 
McGlone, Payton 
Pruitt, Sydni 

X Simonetti, Neisha 
Sizemore, Lexie 
Stamm, Haylee 

X Stamper, Savannah 
Thayer, Gabby 
Tumey, Lexie 

X Willis, Emily 
Yates, Gracie 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Draper, Robert 
Liles, Logan 
Lykins, Bravin 
Ruckel, Cameron 
Ruggles, Austin 

Sartin, Avery 
Walters, Kade 
Willis, Tate 
Yates, Wyatt 

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Hamilton, Hannah 
Wellman, Kennedy 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Draper, Robert 
Kennedy, Damon 
Lykins, Bravin 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Cornette, Whitney 
X Hawks, Charla 

Johnson, Baesha 
Johnson, Taelyn 

Varsity
Track - Boys

Blake, Keyan 
Burns, Izaia 
Caudill, Brayden 
Hall, Benji 
Harmon, Josiah 
Horsley, Dalton 
Howard, Austin 
Jordan, Hunter 
Jordan, Isaac 
Liles, Logan 
Lumpkins, Caiden 
Lumpkins, Nathan 

X Massie, Justin 
Parks, Tyler 
Rawlins, Elvy 
Ruark, Elijah 

X Ruggles, Austin 
X Sexton, Dallas 

Simonetti, Darian 
X Skidmore, Tyler 

Stone, Parker 
X Underwood, Ethan 

Watson, Devin 
White, Michael 
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Varsity
Track - Girls

X Barton, Abbey 
Blake, Shania 
Buckler, Trinity 
Buckner, Montanna 
Carpenter, Carissa 
Clark, Kristen 

X Cole, Breanna 
Downey, Kaitlyn 

X Fyffe, Hannah 
Hamm, Jasmine 
Hobbs, Maleah  

X Kallner, Brooke 
McNamara, Kelly 
McNamara, Leisha 
Pence, Sarah 
Plank, Elizabeth 
Porter, Linzee 
Rogers, Jana 
Suttles, Maleah 
Weitz, Kylie 
Welch, Madison 
Yates, Maylee 

Varsity
Volleyball

X Applegate, Abby 
Brown, Erin 
Buckler, Trinity 
Buckner, Kacee 
Burriss, Ashlee 
Duff, Bailey 

X Duff, Lauren 
X Eldridge, Emily 

Eldridge, McKenna 
X Evans, Hailey 

Ginn, Haylee 
McNamara, Kelly 
McNamara, Leisha 
Myer, Gabby 
Owens, Leigh-Allison 
Parks, Chelse 
Pick, Abby 
Poynter, Hayley 
Prater, Madison 
Rucker, Kirby 
Ruggles, Haley 
Short, Emily 
Sizemore, Lexie 
Spencer, Maddie 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Caudill, Brayden 
X Mack, Christian 

OKeefe, Sam 
Robersion, Zach 
Ruark, Elijah 
Ruggles, Austin 
Stone, Byron 

Stone, Parker 
X Tackett, Trace 

Willis, Tanner 
Wright, Seth 
Yates, Wyatt 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Applegate, Abby 
Brooks, Hannah 
Evans, Jaycee 
Horsley, Aliyah 
Lawhun, Jessi 
Lewis, Macy 
McGlone, Payton 
Short, Emily 
Tully, Tierra 
Walker, Bree 

Junior Varsity
Football

Applegate , Garrett 
Berry, Eric 
Bolander, Trey  
Bradford, Hunter 
Burriss, Triston 
Caudill, Brayden 
Cochran, Kirkland 
Cooper, Noah 
Cottingham, Logan 
Flinders, Trey 
Frye, Dalton 
Ginn, Isaac 
Grayson, David 

X Hamilton, Noah 
Irey, Randy 
Lehn, Zach 
Lowe, Hunter 
Lykins, Blayne 
Mack, Christian 

X Malone, Levi 
Oney , Brenden 
Rayburn, Nathan 
Riley, Darrin 
Rister, Josh 
Simonnetti, Marty 
Stedman, Morgan 

X Sweet, Andrew 
Swingler, Kenton 
Thoroughman, William  
White, Michael 

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Duff, Bailey 
Dummitt, Sydni 
Evans, Hailey 
Flannigan, Maddie 
Ginn, Haylee 

Gumm, Peyton 
Hartley, Alissa 
Hartley, Kelly 
Lawhun, Jessi 
Madden, Elisabeth 
McAdams, Shandria 
McGlone, Payton 
Sizemore, Lexie 
Thayer, Gabby 
Tumey, Lexie 

Junior Varsity
Golf - Boys

Sartin, Avery 
Walters, Kade 
Yates, Wyatt 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Brown, Erin 
Buckler, Trinity 
Buckner, Kacee 
Duff, Bailey 

X Duff, Lauren 
X Eldridge, Emily 

Ginn, Haylee 
McNamara, Kelly 
McNamara, Leisha 
Myer, Gabby 
Owens, Leigh-Allison 
Prater, Madison 
Rucker, Kirby 
Short, Emily 
Sizemore, Lexie 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Caudill, Brayden 
OKeefe, Sam 
Ruark, Elijah 

X Tackett, Trace 
Willis, Tanner 
Yates, Wyatt 

Freshman
Basketball - Girls

Adams, Jaisa 
Brooks, Hannah 
Caskey, Candice 
DSousa, Cheyenne 
Horsley, Aliyah 
Lawhun, Jessi 
Lewis, Macy 
Liles, Madison 
McGlone, Payton 
McRoberts, Madison 
Short, Emily 

Freshman
Volleyball

Brown, Erin 
Buckler, Trinity 
Buckner, Kacee 
Duff, Bailey 

X Duff, Lauren 
X Eldridge, Emily 

Myer, Gabby 
Owens, Leigh-Allison 
Rucker, Kirby 
Short, Emily 
Sizemore, Lexie 


